1
High-precision Proximity Sensor E2CD
Ideal for Positioning and Discriminating
Objects
Assures minimal temperature drift.
Digital setting method allows teaching, thus making
it possible to adjust the sensing distance with ease.
Liquid crystal display assures easy value setting.
Independent two outputs are ideal for High/Pass/
Low discrimination.
Metals have little effect on the sensing distance.
Ordering Information
Sensing  head Sensing distance Model
5.4 dia. Shielded 0 to 1.0 mm E2CD-C1C3A
8 dia. 0 to 1.5 mm E2CD-C1R5C3A
M12 0 to 2.5 mm E2CD-X2R5C3A
M18 0 to 5.0 mm E2CD-X5C3A
Note: Each of the above model numbers consists of a set which includes a sensor model number and an amplifier model number. Neither a
sensor nor an amplifier is sold separately.
Specifications
 Ratings/Characteristics